508-790-6273 / Fax 508-790-6275

Harbormaster 508-790-6273
Marinas/Moorings 508-790-6273
Animal Control 508-790-6274

Town of Barnstable

Marine and Environmental Affairs Department
1189 Phinneys Lane, Centerville Ma. 02632

Derek Lawson, Director

www.town.barnstable.ma.us

Natural Resources 508-790-6272
Sandy Neck 508-790-6272
Sandy Neck Gatehouse 508-362-8300

2022 BARNSTABLE MARINA WAITLST

LOTTERY WINNERS

BISMORE PARK MARINA

OO NN UTLH WDN -

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

. Tammy Longo

. Jack Burke

. James Jeffrey Kinder

. Elizabeth Michelle Dowdall
. Robert S. Whitehead

. Catherine Elizabeth Richardson
. Charles S. McLaughlin Jr.
. Meghan Wenger

. Crystal Ann Ray

Joshua Benjamin Jones
James Cazeault

Ander Lattimore Chapman
Joseph John Larussa
Harry G. Moulis

Mark Edward Blasch
Jacob Christopher DiPilato
Andree Claire Phillips
Jason Edward Alger
Richard F. Willey

Carol Cetrino

Kenneth Helstowski
Nicole Elizabeth Jones
Mary J. Seifert

Tyler Mark Bricklin
Stephen Peckham

As a selected applicant from the lottery, you must complete the application
form, provide valid identification (Driver’s License or Birth Certificate) and
pay the application fee of twenty five dollars ($25.00) by the deadline of

November 30, 2022 at 4:15 PM


http://www.town.barnstable.ma.us/

